
Network Membership 

Name Institution Specialism E-mail 

Vinita Damodaran 
(Director) 

University of Sussex Environmental history, Imperial history, Indian 
history, history of Science 

v.damodaran@sussex.ac.uk 

George Adamson Kings College London Climate History, India george.adamson@kcl.ac.uk 

Penny Brook British Library Records of East India Company Penny.Brook@bl.uk 

Antonia Moon British Library Records of East India Company antonia.moon@bl.uk 

Rob Allan Met Office ACRE Weather Records allarob@googlemail.com 

Zara Naghizadeh Natural History Museum Botanical Records z.naghizadeh@nhm.ac.uk 

Henry Noltie Edinburgh Botanic Gardens Botanical painting h.noltie@rbge.org.uk 

Deepak Kumar 
(Director) 

JNU Scientific policy relating to India deepakjnu2008@gmail.com 

Janice Stargardt University of Cambridge S.E. Asia, historical geography js119@cam.ac.uk  

Kate Showers Sussex Environmental History, Africa kbs21@sussex.ac.uk 

Andrea Janku SOAS Environmental history of China and S.E. Asia aj7@soas.ac.uk  

Richard Gartner Kings College Digital Humanities richard.gartner@kcl.ac.uk 

Alicia Schrikker University of Leiden Natural disasters in Indonesia a.f.schrikker@hum.leidenuniv.nl 

Paulina 9 Tm

0 l115.94 26.88 re

W* n

Baulina 9 Tm

0 l1.44 re

f*

182.78 275.93 0.48B9 Tt.95 13.44 re

W* n

 /P <<n4 re

Q

Q

 EMC q

183.27 426.88 re

W* n

Baulina 9 Tm
17
66.841.44 re

f*

182. 157.82 13.44 re

W* n

BT

1 0 0  72 265 473.14 Tm

0 g

[(Un)4(ive)-4(rsi8)3(rg)5(h)3( Bo)-626.88 ressex

mailto:george.adamson@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:antonia.moon@bl.uk
mailto:deepakjnu2008@gmail.com
mailto:js119@cam.ac.uk
mailto:aj7@soas.ac.uk
mailto:richard.gartner@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:a.f.schrikker@hum.leidenuniv.nl
mailto:D.J.Nash@bton.ac.uk
mailto:s.pooley@imperial.ac.uk


Caroline Cornish Royal Holloway, London Economic botany caroline.cornish.2009@live.rhul.ac.uk 

Kathleen Pribyl University of Brighton Climate history of southern Africa and Madagascar k.pribyl@brighton.ac.uk 

AT Grove University of Cambridge Historical geography of Africa  

Lyla Mehta University of Sussex Indian water policy l.mehta@ids.ac.uk 

Paul Lane University of York Africa climate history paul.lane@york.ac.uk 

Adrian Thomas Kings College London Environmental History adrianpthomas@btinternet.com 

Alan Lester Sussex History of Geography A.J.Lester@sussex.ac.uk 

Dominic Kniveton University of Sussex Climatology of Africa  

Mick Frogley University of Sussex Climatology  

James Fairhead Sussex Environmental anthropology, US ships logs j.fairhead@sussex.ac.uk 

Alison Jolly Sussex Madagascar Primatologist ajolly@sussex.ac.uk 

Jim Endersby University of Sussex History of Science, Joseph Hooker  

Jenny Wong Natural History Museum Museology j.wong@nhm.ac.uk 

Anna Saltmarsh Royal Botanical Gardens Kew Collections, African Flora a.saltmarsh@kew.org 

Geoff Quilley University of Sussex Imperial Art  

Hayley McParland University of York Archaeology of East Africa hjm514@york.ac.uk 

Dr Anna Winterbottom McGill Materia-medica of the Indian Ocean annaw84@gmail.com 

Haripriya Rangan Sydney Institute of Technology Indigenous history, plant transfer 
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Bhattacharya 

Pati Biswamoy University of Delhi Indian Social History  

Fr. George Gispert-
Sauch  

Vidyajyoti College of Theology Jesuit archives jordigsauch@gmail.com 

Syed Najaf Haider JNU Persian records snajafhaider@yahoo.co.in 

Iftekhar Iqbal University of Dhaka Environmental history of Bengal iftekhar.iqbal@gmail.com 

Indivar Kamtekar JNU Modern Indian History  

Ajay Mahajan Kalpavriksh Indigenous knowledge ajaymahajan1@gmail.com 

Sucheta Mahajan JNU Modern Indian History, Colonialism mahajan_sucheta@yahoo.com 

Visalakshi Menon University of Delhi Modern Indian History, Colonialism minakshimenon@hotmail.com 

Jaya Ravindran National Archives of India Collections of the national archives jaya.ravindran61@gmail.com 

Kathinka Sinha-
Kerkhoff 

International Institute of Social 
History 

South Asia Social History ksk@iisg.nl 

Dipti Tripathi National Mission for 
Manuscripts 

Manuscript Sources director@namami.in 

Rob Iliffe Sussex Digital humanities  

Chris Mills Kew Botanical Gardens Botanical Records C.Mills@kew.org 

Julie Harvey Natural History Museum Botanical Records j.harvey@nhm.ac.uk 

Don Mccraken Kwa-Zulu Natal History of botany, South Africa Mccrackend@ukzn.ac.za  

Sujit Sivasundaram University of Cambridge Records of Sri Lanka sps20@cam.ac.uk    

William Clarence-Smith
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Robert Bickers University of Bristol Chinese records robert.bickers@bristol.ac.uk 

James Onley Exeter University Oman Collection J.Onley@exeter.ac.uk 

Rene Barendse IIAS Portuguese records 
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